SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716
Hot insulated, double & triple
door cabinets for insulated trays
for correctional facilities
 Fully insulated hot s/s cabinets for stacking insulated trays.

Door
Tray
Capacity
O.A. Dimensions
(Inches) Weight
(Pounds)
List
Price
(see note 1)D W H
2285-HIN-2-1116-44
11x16x2¾
(T-140)
SEE
NOTE  2
Double 44 31½ 48½ 52⅝ 405 $9,534
2285-HIN-2-1116-52 Double 52 31½ 48½ 58⅝ 430 10,231
2285-HIN-2-1116-60 Double 60 31½ 48½ 64⅝ 450 10,789
2285-HIN-3-1116-68 Triple 68 31½ 69¾ 52⅝ 490 12,941
2285-HIN-3-1116-90 Triple 90 31½ 69¾ 60 580 13,410
2285-HIN-3-1116-98 Triple 98 31½ 69¾ 64⅝ 596 13,650
2285-HIN-2-1315-48 13⅞x15½x2½
(ALLADIN)
SEE
NOTE 3
Double 48 37¼ 48½ 52⅝ 390 11,440
2285-HIN-2-1315-56 Double 56 37¼ 48½ 58⅝ 460 12,275
2285-HIN-3-1315-80 Triple 80 37¼ 69¾ 52⅝ 625 15,798
2285-HIN-3-1315-92 Triple 92 37¼ 69¾ 60 650 16,359
SAMMONS EQUIPMENT MFG. CORP.                 390-A Meyer Circle
SHAMMI INDUSTRIES             Corona, CA 92879-1078
SAMCO            Tel: (951) 340-3419 • Fax: (951) 340-2716